
GCSE Exam Timetable – May/June 2023  
                                           

 
 
 

Religious Studies Paper 1-1hr 45 Monday 15th May  Drama -1hr 30 
Biology Paper 1- 1hr 45 
Combined Science-Biology Paper 1-1 hr 15 

Tuesday 16th May German Listening and Reading- 1hr 45, 1hr 20 
Media Studies Paper 1- 1hr 30 

English Literature Paper 1-1hr 45 Wednesday 17th May Physical Education Paper 1-1hr 30 
History Paper 1- 2hrs Thursday 18th  May Business Paper 1- 1hr 45 
Maths Paper 1 Non calculator- 1hr 30 Friday 19th  May Computer Science Paper 1- 1hr 30 

 

Chemistry Paper 1- 1hr 45 
Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry Paper 1-1 hr 15 

Monday 22nd  May Geography Paper 1- 1hr 30 

French Listening and Reading-1hr 45, 1hr 20 Tuesday 23rd May Religious Studies Paper 2- 1hr 45 
English Literature Paper 2- 2hrs 15 Wednesday 24th May Media Studies Paper 2- 1hr 30 
Physics Paper 1- 1hr 45 
Combined Science Trilogy Physics Paper 1-1 hr 15 

Thursday 25th  May  Computer Science Paper 2- 2hrs 

German Writing- 1hr, 1hr 15 Friday 26th   May  
 

 Half Term  
 

English Language Paper 1-1hr 45 Monday 5th June French Writing- 1hr, 1hr 15 
Spanish Listening and Reading- 1hr 45, 1hr 20 Tuesday 6th June  
Maths Paper 2- 1hr 30 Wednesday 7th June  History Paper 2- 2hrs 
Physical Education Paper 2- 1hr 15 Thursday 8th June Contingency Afternoon 1 
Geography Paper 2- 1hr 30 Friday 9th June  Biology Paper 2- 1hr 45 

Combined Science-Biology Paper 2- 1hr 15 
 

English Language Paper 2- 1hr 45 Monday 12th June 
 

Business Paper 2- 1hr 45 
Creative iMedia- 1hr 15 

Chemistry Paper 2- 1hr 45 
Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry Paper 2-1hr 15 

Tuesday 13th June Spanish Writing- 1hr, 1hr 15 

Maths Paper 3- 1hr 30 Wednesday 14th June Music- 1hr 30 
 Thursday 15th June Contingency Afternoon 2 
Physics Paper 2- 1hr 45 
Combined Science Trilogy Physics Paper 2-1 hr 15 

Friday 16th June Geography Paper 3- 1hr 15 
 

Design Technology- 1hr 45 Monday 19th June  
Dance- 1hr 30 
Food Prep and Nutrition- 1hr 45 

Tuesday 20th  June  

 Wednesday 21st June  
 Thursday 22nd  June  
   Friday 23rd June  

 

 Monday 26th June  
 Tuesday 27th  June  
Contingency Day 2 Wednesday 28th June Contingency Day 2 
 Thursday 29th  June  
 Friday 30th June  

 

 

Morning session – 9.00am start Date Afternoon session – 2.00pm start 

This colour indicates a clash for a few students. We have robust procedures in place at Wildern to 
cope with this eventuality and will communicate how this will work with those affected nearer the 
time 


